John MacNeil

CAEA/ACTRA CANADA

Hazel Eyes
Black Hair
6’ 1”

230 Ibs

Film and Television

From

Tracy & Martina Dirty Deeds
Outlander

Candles on Bay St

Call Me Fitz

Actor
Principal
Background
Background
Background

Mechanic
Wilkes(ep4)
Multiple Days
Carpenter
Drunk

2022
2021
2007
2006
2010



Theatre

Sydney, NS Actor Cape Breton University
Training

Drama/Maynard Morrison

Special Skills
Wrestling, Golf, Baseball, Football, Comedy, VVoices, many more...

IMDB
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm13359349?s=d2c209f9-722d-fbfb-9a01-
ef3583b8bee9&site _preference=normal
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