John MacNeil CAEA/ACTRA CANADA



- Hazel Eyes
- Black Hair
- 6'1"
- 230 lbs

Film and Television

From	Actor	Mechanic	2022
Tracy & Martina Dirty Deeds	Principal	Wilkes(ep4)	2021
Outlander	Background	Multiple Days	2007
Candles on Bay St	Background	Carpenter	2006
Call Me Fitz	Background	Drunk	2010

Theatre

Sydney, NS

Actor

Cape Breton University

Training

Drama/Maynard Morrison

Special Skills

Wrestling, Golf, Baseball, Football, Comedy, Voices, many more...

IMDB

 $https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm13359349?s=d2c209f9-722d-fbfb-9a01-ef3583b8bee9\&site_preference=normal\\$